Ipi3Buire, iM's1, MO 6aTHKOBI

Pynuka Onena OnexcanapiBHa
Hum6ban 'anna AuapiiBHa
Parymna Jlapina JleoninisHa
ITeryxoBa Banepis OnekciiBHa
[Ineiiman Banepist MukosaiBHa
ITocnenoBa Onexcannpa OnekciiBHa
T'apan Anacracis CepriiBHa
Txauenko Mapis CepriiBHa
Cemubpatas IOmis AunpiiBHa
Ab66acoBa Beponika HypinniniBHa
ITnononuyk Jlrommuua CepriiBHa
KocoBan Anacracis OnekciiBHa
I'y6apeBa Anrenina OsekcaHapiBHA
Kapnenko Mapis IropisHa
[Tanko Anpn0ina CepriiBHa
I'ronpHazapoBa Mapis IOpiiBHa
Muxaiinenko AnroHa JIeHUCiBHA
€nproBa Aug BikropiBHa
Hemeperora [liana AuzapiiBHa
Abnasizosa Enie Cepan-ku3u
Bumxkak Bikropist OnekcanapiBHa
®enorosa Bikrtopis OnekciiBHa
JlitBinoBa Amxenika BikTopiBHa
JlinueBcrka Banepis Enyapnisna
Kosanekopa TersHa BikropiBHa
Kpasuenko [lap'st PomaniBHa

27 Bemmuxo Bikropis CepriiBHa
T'onoa crunenaianeHOI KOMicii hakyasTeTy
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Cepepnniii 6an
(CKITaHUK)
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91,44
90,38
88,67
87,89
86,44
86,33
83,78
83,00
82,56
81,78
81,63
80,44
79,67
79,89
78,89
78,11
76,89
76,13
75,00
75,11
73,25
69,22
66,63
66,22
64,88
64,11
63,11

ban

JomatkoBuit

1,45
1,00

0,50

0,60

0,20

0,10
0,20

0,20

Peiitunrosunit

92,89
91,38
88,67
88,39
86,44
86,33
83,78
83,00
82,56
81,78
81,63
80,44
80,27
79,89
78,89
78,31
76,89
76,23
75,20
75,11
73,25
69,22
66,83
66,22
64,88
64,11
63,11



